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URGENT NOTICE

Admission and fee Schedule for ongoing classes of Law/MCA Course for the ‘

session 2021-22

It is informed to all ongoing students of MCA (3% & 5"y LL.B. (3" & 5") and B.A.LL.B. (3%,

s 7% and 9" semester) are required to deposit their online 1* installment fee along with

admission form on or before 06-08-2021.

Student must send the provisional admission form, declaration form and copy of deposited fee
slip s to J#€ pussgrelaw@gmail.com for Law students and pussgremca@gmail.com for
MCA students. _

Forms for ongoing classes are available on P.U. campus website notice board
(ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in).

Class | Registrar Fee Remarks

MCA 3" Rs. 61,135/ a) Link to the fee
th Portal: https:/
¥ FMEA 2 Rs.'38,170/- payonline.puchd.ac.
LLB 3" Rs. 34,075/ in
LLB 5" Rs. 32,410/- b) Fee Code: T0590
BA.LL.B 3" Rs. 51,695/-
BA.LLB 5" Rs. 49,200/-
BA.LLB 7" Rs. 42,915/
BA.LLB 9" Rs.40,025/-
25% for SC Students ( For SC Punjab students who ¢) Link to the fee
are eligible for Post-Matric Scholarship) as per Portal: https://
guidelines of scholarship. payonline.puchd.ac.
in

MCA 3™ Rs. 15,284/-
MCA 5" Rs. 14,543/~
LLB 3 Rs. 8,519/-

LLB 5" Rs. 8,103/-

BALLB 3" Rs. 12,924/-
BALLB 5" Rs. 12,300/-
BALLB 7" Rs. 10,729/-
BALLB 9" Rs. 10,007/~

d) Fee Code: T0590

Student must send the provisional admission form, declaration form and copy of
deposited fee slip send to the pussgrelaw@gmail.com for Law students and

pussgremca@gmail.com for MCA students.




E OF LEGAL STUDIES
UNIVERSITY INSTITUT BAJWARA., HOSHIARPUR

PANJAB UNIVERSITY SSG REGIONAL CENTRE, ! doaeds
Application form for admission to the B.A LL.B/LL.B Hoshiarpur for continuing classes only.

Session 202. -2.

" Name of course. Semester RollNo. _

Name (in block letters)

Father's Name:

Mother’s Name:

Annual income:
University Registration Number: - -

Local Address:

Permanent Address:
Tel. No.: Mob. No.:
Aadhar Card No. Voter Card No.
Email id:
Result of Previous Examination:
Semester Session Marks/Grade
E
2!16
3
4I.h
LT
A
T
8“1
gth
107

I, hereby undertake that I have secured 50% or more credits in previous session and fulfill all the criteria required to

be promoted to next semester. Therefore, | reqhested that I may kindly be admitted to LL.B/B.A. LLB.
Semester for the session 20273-2; PROVISIONLLY. I undertake to abide by the rules and regulation of the Panjab

University.
Dated: / 12022

(Signature of Candidate)

ADMITTED PROVISIONALLY

Encl: Fee slip: Journal No. Dated / /202f+ Amount /-

UNDERTAKING 1

I am fully aware that ragging is strictly prohibited in the University and this campus, punishable under law. |
undertake not to indulge in the ragging in any manner in the Panjab University and this campus. | further undertake
that if | am found guilty of indulging in or abetting ragging in any manner, 1 shall be liable for punishment and

expulsion from the hos;el/University.
Signature of Student

UNDERTAKING 2

| Father/ Mother/ Guardian of Mr./Ms, certify that my
son/daughter / ward is making this application with my permission. | hold myself responsible for his/ her good
conduct and behaviour as a student of the University and for payment of all his’her fee and dues during his/ her stay
in the Department/ University. | further undertake and ensure that my ward will not indulge in ragging in any

manner in the Panjab University and its department. In case he/she found guilty of if, Panjab University and its

department may punish him/her and/or expel from the Department/Hostel/University.

Signature of the Parent/Guardian



